Back To School 2024

Canadian Shopper Survey
Final Report
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FIELDAGENT

Win at Retail. On Demand.

Activating shoppers across the country through our app, the Field Agent platform provides a suite of products to help bridge the gap between you and your customers

AUDITS INSIGHTS

Get the truth about in-store Explore customers’ attitudes,
products, prices, and promotions behaviors, and experiences
e Display Compliance e Net Promoter Score (NPS)
e Price Check e Concept Testing

e On-Shelf Availability e Shopalong

e [tem Checkup
e Planogram Visibility

TRIAL

Drive sales of products and generate
reviews, content, or insights

e Buy & Try
e Ratings & Reviews

MYSTERY
SHOPPING

Understand the Customer Experience
through the shopper’s eyes

SHELFGRAM

A nationwide virtual store tour that
helps you keep your finger on the
pulse of your category

e Online e Subscription Service
e In App e Visibility of 100 stores per week
e On Location e Continuous feed of retail insights

e Advanced analytics suite
e Free Flyer Tracking

Field Agent - Fast, Inexpensive, Extensive

Coverage with Data Integrity



https://www.fieldagentcanada.com/contact-us
https://www.fieldagentcanada.com/mobile-audits
https://www.fieldagentcanada.com/mobile-research
https://www.fieldagentcanada.com/ratings-and-reviews
https://www.fieldagentcanada.com/mystery-shopping
https://www.fieldagentcanada.com/mystery-shopping
https://shelfgram.com/platform/

Q3: Compared to last year, will your household likely spend more or less on
back-to-school shopping?

Column % 66627

I'll spend more 42%
I'll spend about the same amount 39%

I'll spend less 20%
NET 100%

Total sample; Unweighted; base n = 516 = ®
Multiple comparison correction: False Discovery Rate (FDR) (p = 0.05) l



Q4: Compared with last year, how much impact do you think inflation will have
on your back-to-school shopping?

Column % 66627

It'll impact me more 73%
It'll impact me about the same 26%

It'll impact me less 2%
NET 100%

[
Total sample; Unweighted; base n = 516 ®
Multiple comparison correction: False Discovery Rate (FDR) (p = 0.05) l



Q5: Compared to last year, when do you expect to shop for the 2024-2025
back-to-school season?

Column % 66627

I'll shop earlier 43%
I'll shop at the same time 45%
I'll shop later 12%
NET 100%

[
Total sample; Unweighted; base n = 516 ®
Multiple comparison correction: False Discovery Rate (FDR) (p = 0.05) l



Q6: Which of the following items do you plan to purchase for the upcoming
school year? (Select all that apply)

Footwear 90%
Basic school supplies 87%
Clothes (not footwear) 84%
Food for packed lunches 81%
Backpacks 71%
Hand sanitizer 28%
Electronics 28%

Athletic equipment 27%

Column %

Medications or vitamins 27%
Additional home storage 15%
Other, please explain 6%
None of the above 0%
NET 100%

[
Total sample; Unweighted; base n = 516 ®
Multiple comparison correction: False Discovery Rate (FDR) (p = 0.05) l



Q7: Which store(s) will you likely visit IN PERSON to purchase school supplies
from? (Select all that apply)

91%
66%
5%
46%
41%
31%
25%
23%
17%
7%
5%
3%
1%
1%
NET 100%

[
Total sample; Unweighted; base n = from 515 to 516; total n = 516; 1 missing ®
Multiple comparison correction: False Discovery Rate (FDR) (p = 0.05) l



Q8: Which ONLINE store(s) (including their app) will you likely visit to purchase
school supplies from? (Select all that apply)

78%
31%
16%
15%
12%
1%
8%
7%
7%
5%
4%
3%
0%
0%
We don't plan on purchasing school supplies ONLINE 15%
NET 100%

[
Total sample; Unweighted; base n = 516 ®
Multiple comparison correction: False Discovery Rate (FDR) (p = 0.05) l



Q9: Which of the following methods are you likely to use to obtain school
supplies? (Select all that apply)

Column % 66627

Online/in-app ordering for in-store or curbside pickup 45%
Online/in-app ordering for package delivery 68%
None of the above 14%
NET 100%

Total sample; Unweighted; base n = 440; total n = 516; 76 missing - ®
Multiple comparison correction: False Discovery Rate (FDR) (p = 0.05) l



Q10: Rank the following product ratings and reviews elements by their
Importance to your purchasing decisions.

High star rating 54% A 32% A 22% 18% 15% V 13% V¥ 100%
Honest/unbiased reviews 43% 21% 21% 21% 20% 16% 100%
Descriptive/detailed reviews 42% 19% 22% 21% 20% 17% 100%
Photos and videos 35% 19% 16% 20% 21% 25% A 100%
Number of reviews 27% V 9% V 18% 20% 24% 29% A 100%

Total sample; Unweighted; base n = from 436 to 438; total n = 516; 80 missing - ®
Multiple comparison correction: False Discovery Rate (FDR) (p = 0.05) l



Q11: What would make you consider switching to purchase a new brand for an
item for back-to-school? Rank the following from most influential to least.

A deal or discount 87% A 74% A 13% V¥ 8% V 3% V 2% ¥V 100%
Positive online ratings and reviews 57% A 13% V¥ 44% A 21% 14% V 8% V 100%
Online recommendations 25% V 6% V 18% 37% A 16% V 22% 100%
Visually appealing packaging 16% V 3% V 13% V¥V 17% 30% A 37% A 100%
Easy to access displays 16% V¥ 4% Vv 12% V¥ 16% 38% A 30% A  100%

Total sample; Unweighted; base n = from 515 to 516; total n = 516; 1 missing - ®
Multiple comparison correction: False Discovery Rate (FDR) (p = 0.05) l



Q12: How important is it that the products you purchase for back-to-school are
environmentally sustainable?

Column % 66627

Extremely important 3%
Very important 13%
Moderately important 43%
Slightly important 29%
Not important at all 12%
NET 100%

[
Total sample; Unweighted; base n = 516 ®
Multiple comparison correction: False Discovery Rate (FDR) (p = 0.05) l



Q14: How does social media influence your back-to-school shopping decisions?

Column % 66627

| primarily rely on social media for making decisions 1%
Significant influence 7%
Moderate influence 23%
Minor influence 42%
No influence 28%
NET 100%

Total sample; Unweighted; base n = 516 = ®
Multiple comparison correction: False Discovery Rate (FDR) (p = 0.05) l



Q15: Which of the following social media platforms influences you the MOST for
back-to-school shopping decisions?

Instagram 41%
Facebook 28%
TikTok 17%
YouTube 7%
Pinterest 3%
Reddit 2%
Other, please explain 1%
Twitter 1%
NET 100%

Column %

Total sample; Unweighted; base n = 373; total n = 516; 143 missing - ®
Multiple comparison correction: False Discovery Rate (FDR) (p = 0.05) l



Q16: How are you planning for your children to eat lunches for the 2024-2025
school year?

Column % 66627

Packed lunch/snacks from home 96%
School-provided lunch/snacks 23%

Other, please explain 3%
NET 100%

[
Total sample; Unweighted; base n = 516 ®
Multiple comparison correction: False Discovery Rate (FDR) (p = 0.05) ‘



Q17: What will your child's packed lunches likely contain?

Total sample; Unweighted; base n = 494; total n = 516; 22 missing
Multiple comparison correction: False Discovery Rate (FDR) (p = 0.05)

Column %

Fresh fruit

Granola/protein bars

andwich or wrap WITH meat
Crackers, cheese, meat kits
Packaged baked goods

alty snacks

uice
Dairy-based foods

andwich or wrap WITHOUT meat
Packaged fruit
Dried fruit

Milk
Nuts or nut-based foods
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Other, please specify
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87%
79%
77%
72%
70%
62%
55%
54%
45%
38%
35%
34%
30%
23%
21%
13%
8%
7%
100%
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Q18: What retailers will you shop at the most this year when packing your

child's school lunch? (Select all that apply)

Total sample; Unweighted; base n = 494; total n = 516; 22 missing
Multiple comparison correction: False Discovery Rate (FDR) (p = 0.05)

Column %

Costco

Real Canadian Superstore

Nofrills/Maxi

Sobeys/Safeway/IGA/T hrifty
reshco
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oblaw Market Division

ood Basics/Super C
Dollarama
Giant Tiger/Tigre Geant
Save On Foods
Metro
Dollar Tree

Foodland
Longos
Foods
Other, please explain
None of the above
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63%
55%
52%
32%
23%
23%
23%
21%
19%
18%
15%
13%
1%
6%
6%
3%
2%
2%
2%
0%
100%
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Q19: What is the likelihood that you will purchase clothing or footwear for back-
to-school 2024-257

Column %| 66627

Very likely 89%
Not likely 4%
Unsure 7%
NET 100%

[
Total sample; Unweighted; base n = 516 ®
Multiple comparison correction: False Discovery Rate (FDR) (p = 0.05) ‘



Q20: What retailers will you visit to purchase clothes for your children for back-

to-school? (Select all that apply)

Total sample; Unweighted; base n = 493; total n = 516; 23 missing
Multiple comparison correction: False Discovery Rate (FDR) (p = 0.05)

Column %
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Lululemon

he Bay
S
Forever 21

Other, please explain
None of the above
NET

61%
49%
47%
42%
30%
28%
26%
26%
25%
23%
21%
1%
9%
9%
8%
7%
5%
4%
4%
14%
1%
100%
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Q21: Will you purchase makeup for you or your children for the 2024-25 back-
to-school season?

Column % 66627

Yes, for me and my child 12%

Yes, only for me 20%
Yes, only for my child 5%

62%
NET 100%

Total sample; Unweighted; base n = 516 = ®
Multiple comparison correction: False Discovery Rate (FDR) (p = 0.05) l



Q22: Where will you be purchasing makeup in-person and online? (Select all

that apply)
59%
57%
55%
38%
27%
12%
10%
9%
7%
5%
5%
2%
2%
0%
N[=q) 100%

Total sample; Unweighted; base n = 196; total n = 516; 320 missing . ®
Multiple comparison correction: False Discovery Rate (FDR) (p = 0.05) l



Q23: What brands will you be purchasing? (Select all that apply)

Total sample; Unweighted; base n = from 192 to 196; total n = 516; 324 missing
Multiple comparison correction: False Discovery Rate (FDR) (p = 0.05)

Column %
L'Oreal Paris

Maybelline

Y
Neutrogena
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Revlon
Urban Decay
NARS Cosmetics

T Cosmetics

Other, please specify
Rare Beauty

Charlotte Tilbury

Laura Mercier
Anastasia Beverly Hills

Rhode Skin
Benefit
NET

44%
44%
42%
39%
35%
30%
30%
22%
21%
20%
20%
18%
18%
15%
14%
13%
1%
9%
6%
3%
100%
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Q24: Are you open to shopping for new brands for makeup?

Column %| 66627

Yes 96%
No 4%
100%

Total sample; Unweighted; base n = 196; total n = 516; 320 missing

. ®
Multiple comparison correction: False Discovery Rate (FDR) (p = 0.05) F‘ E L D AG E N T



Q25: What would influence you to purchase a new brand of makeup? (Select all

that apply)
6o
65%
61%
56%
51%
30%
26%
3%
NET 100%

Total sample; Unweighted; base n = 188; total n = 516; 328 missing . ®
Multiple comparison correction: False Discovery Rate (FDR) (p = 0.05) ‘



Q26: Will you purchase hygiene products for your children for the back-to-
school season?

Column %| 66627

Yes 66%
No 34%
100%

Total sample; Unweighted; base n = 516

o ®
Multiple comparison correction: False Discovery Rate (FDR) (p = 0.05) F‘ E L D AG E N T



Q27: What hygiene products will you be purchasing? (Select all that apply)

7o
76%
oo
o0
so%
s
s
5%
%
a0
a0
22
1%
NET 100%

Total sample; Unweighted; base n = 340; total n = 516; 176 missing = ®
Multiple comparison correction: False Discovery Rate (FDR) (p = 0.05) l
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Ticket Jobs (2)

Complete these jobs and earn tickets for v
monthly crawings!

Something NEW, Just For You! (1)

This is a new opportunity to purchase a product you
would normally buy and receive some money back
Think of it as a rebate!

Buy, Try & Share (2)

Buy a product (get reimbursed!) and write about tying .,
it out! If your response is chosen, you can earn an
additional bounty for sharing!

Audits (2)

These jobs require you to check the status of
something like a product, display or section of the
shelf.

Find Jobs
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Account

FIELD
AGENT

20.50

Choose Your Provider
Choose Your Bank

Choose Your Account Number

Complete Transaction

www.fieldagentcanada.com

41.69

Current Balance

n About Me
u Invite
n Inbox

u Settings.
[ Avoutus

Susan R.

Q0 0 @ o
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77

Lifetime Earnings

54

Agent Score

100%

Job Accuracy

Explore ‘
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http://www.fieldagentcanada.com/

